	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0315.400HXP
	0315.400HXP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0315.400HXP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE 250V SLO-BLO AXL 3AG .400A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.97800 (This price is for reference only)
		 0315.400HXP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0315.400HXP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE048MA3DP2B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC 2.9KHZ FAST DBL PULS
EAS-4D02C0 Panasonic Electronic Components  SPEAKER 1W 16 OHM 42X31 MM RECT
N-500AL2X5 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 12V 500MAH NICAD
3801500000 Weidmuller  TB14 ENCLOSURE 4GP ST PT
A7MFG-3710G TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMP37G/ AE37G / AFP37G
32-003-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 32POS .100 JUMPER 3 INCH
H4BXG-10110-B8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3048B/X 10"
H3ABT-10110-S6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049S/H1504TR10"
GA400 TE Connectivity  LINE CORD 7.5' W/3CONDUCTORS BLK
654 BK038 Alpha Wire  CORD 300V 18AWG 2ELEM BLACK
P039-001-2 Tripp Lite  POWER SPLITTER CORD 1'
A8MMS-1418M TE Connectivity  ADM14S/AE14M/ADM14S
C3756/40 100 3M  CABLE 40 COND .025" FLAT GRAY
3759/16 300SF 3M  CABLE 16 COND RND-JKT FLAT .050"
C0742A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  SHIELDED 24AWG UL2464 4 COND
M243173 WH002 Alpha Wire  CBL 3PR 18AWG WH 500'
86005CY SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 28AWG SLATE 1K'
6218C SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 8PR 22AWG SLATE 1000'
22407 RD005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG RED 100'
390662 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 6AWG WHITE 100'
PF13018 BK005 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING FIBERGLASS BLK 100'
FRBC12X4OR Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT COUPLER
TB2 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BASE NH 400A 3POLE SZ:1
R11-1-10.0A-38630-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IUGN6-31854-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLC1-1RLS4-24314-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
8345-B01A-T3M2-DB1B1B-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 2A 80VDC LEVER
LA130URD72LI0350 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 350A 1300VAC
0216005.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5A 250VAC 5X20 FAST
032602.5HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 3AB 2.5A CART
0239005.TXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V 5X20 TL UL 5A
MDL-V-1/10-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/10A 250V T-LAG AXIAL
0230.350HXW Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .350A 250V SLO 2AG AXIAL
1.5KE75CA-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 64.1VWM 103VC AXIAL
SMAJ20CAHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC SMA
SMAJ550HE3_ALL Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 495VWM 760VC SMA
TPC12AHM3/87A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 16.7VC SMPC
BZY91C68R Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 47VWM DO5
LXES1TBAA2-013 Murata Electronics North America  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM SMD
V180ZU5PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 162V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	0315.400HXP  keywords
	    	0315.400HXP
	0315.400HXP  Littelfuse Inc
	0315.400HXP  pdf
	0315.400HXP  datasheet
	0315.400HXP  price
	0315.400HXP  distributor
	electronic components 0315.400HXP
	0315.400HXP  Circuit Protection
	0315.400HXP  Fuses
	0315.400HXP  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO AXL 3AG .400A
	0315.400HXP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .